
1 Term Time Only

 
Syston Health Centre
Rearsby Horse & Groom
Kirby Bellars Kirby Hall
Melton Mowbray Long Field High School

SX5 1

0751
0804
0813
0823

1 Term Time Only

 
Melton Mowbray Long Field High School
Rearsby Horse & Groom
Syston Brookside
Thurmaston Canal Street

SX5 1

1530
1549
1556
1603

SX5 Syston to Melton Mowbray Long Field High School

Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Monday, August 2, 2021

Monday to Friday - Melton Mowbray Long Field High School

Monday to Friday - Thurmaston Canal Street


	Monday to Friday - Melton Mowbray Long Field High School
	Monday to Friday - Thurmaston Canal Street

