## SX5 Syston to Melton Mowbray Long Field High School

Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Monday, August 2, 2021

## Monday to Friday - Melton Mowbray Long Field High School

	SX5 1
Syston Health Centre	0751
Rearsby Horse & Groom	0804
Kirby Bellars Kirby Hall	0813
Melton Mowbray Long Field High School	0823

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Term Time Only

## Monday to Friday - Thurmaston Canal Street

	SX5 <sup>1</sup>
Melton Mowbray Long Field High School	1530
Rearsby Horse & Groom	1549
Syston Brookside	1556
Thurmaston Canal Street	1603

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Term Time Only